

Ortronics Intel® E10GSFPSR Compatible 10GBase-SR MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module Part No. E10GSFPSR-LEG

Features & Benefits

Transceiver type SR allows for connections up to 300m 850nm wavelength signaling

Supports Digital Optical Monitoring (DOM)

High speed 10-Gigabit connectivity

LC ports designed for use with Multimode fiber

Specifications

General Info

Product Line	Ortronics	Color	Silver
UPC Number	757120601821	Country Of Origin	United States
Application Sector	Commercial/Industrial		

Buy American Act Compliance

TAA Compliant Yes

Additional Information

RoHS Conformant Yes Product Has Potential to Contribute to LEED Yes